
CB Interclubs BK
Virton - Rabais 27.8.2023

SUD O LUX

Thomas JANSEN
Omega
Circuit : H-16
Distance : 6220m (Dénivelé 200m)
Temps : 0:58:02 (9'20"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Bob DE CLEENE 1:03:15
3. Maxime LAGNIER 1:41:34

1. 240 00:03:48 417m 9'07"/km
2. 198 00:01:54 00:05:42 256m 7'25"/km
3. 239 00:01:10 00:06:52 208m 5'37"/km
4. 237 00:03:15 00:10:07 434m 7'29"/km
5. 168 00:00:53 00:11:00 126m 7'01"/km
6. 190 00:00:47 00:11:47 107m 7'19"/km
7. 197 00:05:41 00:17:28 205m 27'43"/km
8. 173 00:08:58 00:26:26 1140m 7'52"/km
9. 174 00:01:59 00:28:25 228m 8'42"/km

10. 175 00:01:48 00:30:13 205m 8'47"/km
11. 193 00:01:22 00:31:35 221m 6'11"/km
12. 230 00:05:36 00:37:11 807m 6'56"/km
13. 231 00:01:22 00:38:33 105m 13'01"/km
14. 232 00:00:26 00:38:59 75m 5'47"/km
15. 235 00:05:13 00:44:12 326m 16'00"/km
16. 181 00:01:47 00:45:59 117m 15'15"/km
17. 244 00:03:19 00:49:18 214m 15'30"/km
18. 195 00:02:05 00:51:23 288m 7'14"/km
19. 250 00:03:18 00:54:41 334m 9'53"/km
20. 183 00:01:33 00:56:14 125m 12'24"/km
21. 255 00:01:08 00:57:22 125m 9'04"/km
22. 999 00:00:40 00:58:02 117m 5'42"/km
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